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Right of Way Services, Inc. ______________ www. ........... � ..... -......................... com......

April 3, 2020 

Pat Dowse 
City of La Vista, Nebraska 
Public Works 
8116 Park View Blvd. 
La Vista, Nebraska 68128 

Invoice No.: 5513 

Midwest Right of Way Services #593 
Services in connectioo with the 

City of La Vista - Voluntary Acquisition - 84th Street North of Brentwood Drive 

Total Contract Amoullt 

Amou,nt Previously Invoiced 

For the period of February 22, 2020 through March 20, 2020 

Project Manager 
Acquisition Agent 
Administrative Fee 

Mileage 

1.50 hours at 
hours at 
hours at 
miles 

$105 
$95 
$55 

$0.575 

per hour $ 
per hour $ 
per hour $ 
per mile $ 

Total Amount Due for this Invoice: 

Total Remai11i11g on Co11tract (after tit is invoice) 

Past Due Invoices: 
5486-3/03/2020 

Total Amount for Past Due Invoices: 
$ 

J 57.50 

262.50 

$ 3,650.00 

$ 262.50 

$ 3,230.00 

------

262.50 

For questions regarding this invoice, please call John Borgmeyer at 402-95 5-2900. 0 k ��o p� 112, I J, C,,) cJ
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