

April 3, 2020

Pat Dowse  
City of La Vista, Nebraska  
Public Works  
8116 Park View Blvd.  
La Vista, Nebraska 68128

**Invoice No.: 5513**

Midwest Right of Way Services #593

Services in connection with the

**City of La Vista - Voluntary Acquisition - 84th Street North of Brentwood Drive**

<b>Total Contract Amount</b>	\$	<b>3,650.00</b>
<b>Amount Previously Invoiced</b>	\$	<b>262.50</b>

For the period of February 22, 2020 through March 20, 2020

Project Manager	1.50	hours at	\$105	per hour	\$	157.50
Acquisition Agent	-	hours at	\$95	per hour	\$	-
Administrative Fee	-	hours at	\$55	per hour	\$	-
Mileage	-	miles	\$0.575	per mile	\$	-

**Total Amount Due for this Invoice:**

\$ **157.50**

**Total Remaining on Contract (after this invoice)** \$ 3,230.00

**Past Due Invoices:**

5486-3/03/2020	\$	262.50
<b>Total Amount for Past Due Invoices:</b>	\$	<b>262.50</b>

**TOTAL AMOUNT CURRENTLY DUE:** **\$ 420.00**

For questions regarding this invoice, please call John Borgmeyer at 402-955-2900.

OKTO PA  
PMD 4/2/2020  
16.71.0917.000 - STRT17024